Available in a 3000K warm white light, the SGL4 120V step lights are
available in multiple trim styles featuring vertical and horizontal mounting
options. Each fixture includes white and black faceplates for design
flexibility and mounts to most standard junction boxes for easy installation.
Features
• Available in multiple trim styles
• Each LED module includes 2 dedicated
faceplates in white and black finish

Available Finishes
White Black
Ordering Information
SGL4-120-30-VL Vertical Louver - 120V | 2W | 3000K | 16Lm
SGL4-120-30-HL Horizontal Louver - 120V | 2W | 3000K | 13Lm
SGL4-120-30-VS Vertical Slot - 120V | 2W | 3000K | 60Lm
SGL4-120-30-HS Horizontal Slot - 120V | 2W  | 3000K | 68Lm
SGL4-120-30-OW Open Window - 120V | 2W | 3000K | 30Lm
Listing | Ratings
Dimming Options
• TRIAC (10-100%)
ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING / STEP LIGHTS / SGL4 120V